
Návod 
7barevná LED maska s infračerveným a červeným světlem 

 

 
 
 
Přečtěte si prosím celý tento manuál před použitím 
 
Děkujeme, že jste zakoupili spektrální masku pro omlazení pleti. 
Před použitím si prosím pečlivě přečtěte tento manuál. Věnujte zvláštní pozornost bezpečnostním 
pokynům, abyste mohli masku používat správně a bezpečně. 
Tento manuál poskytuje uživatelům bezpečné a efektivní způsoby používání. 
Po přečtení jej prosím uschovejte pro budoucí potřebu. 
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Technologický úvod 
 
Tento produkt využívá světlo-vodičovou technologii založenou na nanotechnologii k vytváření různých 
nanometrových jednotek barevného LED světla. 
K dispozici jsou tyto světelné barvy: 
 
Červené světlo, Modré světlo, Oranžové světlo, Fialové světlo, Tyrkysové světlo, Zelené světlo, Bílé 
světlo. 

使用说明书
使用说明书

感谢您购买光子美容面罩，使用前请仔细阅读操作手册，并特别注意安全事项，以便正
确操作和使用本产品。

本手册提供使用者安全及有效的操作方式,请在阅读完毕后妥善收藏,以便日后参考查询。

第1步：

本产品采用纳米技术的导光材料技术,形成不同纳米单位的LED彩光

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

卸妆、清洁面部并擦干净
第2步：搭配面膜或精华液一起使用，
将面膜仪连接好绑带和控制器，将面
膜仪戴到脸部

开机与关机

手动模式

充电事项

档位调节

使用建议

长按开关机键

在工作状态下，短按功能键，切换不同灯光，当选定的灯光
运行10分钟并自动关机

在工作状态下，短按档位键，进行档位调节，共三档

自动模式
（程序运行）

当红灯闪烁时，设备处于低电量状态，需进行充电
充电时指示灯亮红，充满红灯全亮

建议每周3-5次，并搭配面膜或精华液一起使用

1、孕妇禁止使用,纳米光源不会对胎儿造成影响,但是仍然建议不要使用;
2、羊癫疯人群禁止使用；
3、甲状腺病患者或使用甲状腺用药者，请勿使用；
4、光线过敏者，请勿使用；

现象              故障可能原因                        故障处理措施

灯不亮
控制器不开机

光
子

美
容

面
罩

未开机

电池电量不足

USB接触不到位

自动关机

长按开机键/需充电

请检查并充电

重新插入USB

长按开机键/需充电

产品名称

型       号

工作电压

充电电压

额定功率

灯珠数量

产品尺寸

产品净重

波      长

电池容量

材       质 

配       件

执行标准

第3步：长按开关机3秒自动开机，

开机默认为自动模式，程序会自动开启红光3分钟,
蓝光3分钟，橙光3分钟，紫光3分钟，青光3分钟，绿光3分钟，
白光3分钟，然后自动关机

产品自动程序启动，21分钟自动关机
第4步：取下面膜仪进行后续护肤，
并擦拭干净仪器硅胶部分

① 面罩仪 x1

② 固定绑带 x2

③ 控制器 x1

④ USB充电线 x1

⑤ 遮光眼罩 x2

⑥ 说明书 x1

档位键

指示灯
档位灯

USB充电口

供电口 x2

波长介绍 控制器介绍 快速使用指南 使用介绍 产品规格

故障排除

使用禁忌人群

产品清单

一、波长介绍/产品清单

二、控制器介绍

三、快速使用指南

四、保养与存放/使用禁忌人群

五、产品规格/故障排除

六、保修卡
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User Manual
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Thank you for purchasing the spectrum skin rejuvenation mask, please 
read this manual carefully before using the mask. Please pay special 
attention to the safety matters so as to operate and use the mask 
correctly.

This manual provides users with safe and effective ways of operation. 
After reading, please keep it properly for future reference.

1. This product has no fireproof function, please keep away from fire or corrosive liquid;
2.  Do not disassemble or repair this product by yourself; 
3.  Please keep it at a place out ofreach of children;  
4.  This product has waterproof function;  

This product uses the light guide material technology of nanotechnology to 
Form different nanometer units of LED color light.

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, Violet light, Cyan light,Green light, White 

light.

5.  Do not press it heavily so as to avoid deformation and failure.
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Beauty LED Mask

Beauty LED Mask

Users Manual

Please read this entire manual before using

① Face mask x1

② Straps x2

③ Controllerx1

④  USB cable x1

⑤ Eye protector x2

⑥ User manual x1
④                             ⑥ 

⑤

①                              ②                          ③ 

Indication                                          Solution

  

Battery low voltage                       The device needs to be charged

USB plug/socket is bad   

                  

Device does not turn on

Auto power-off

*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF
  switch to turn on
*The device needs to be charged

*Re-insert
*Replace the USB plug/socket
*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF switch to 
  turn on
*The device needs to be charged

step 1：Remove makeup and clean 
your face.

step 2：Use with a mask or serum Secure the 
device to your head using the velcro straps.

step 3: Long press the power button for 
 
for 21 mins.

step 4：Remove the mask and 
apply moisturizer to the skin.3s to start the device. It runs automatically 

ON/OFF

mode key

intensity key

!"#$%&'%()*$+

Power Output x2

Pilot Lamp   

intensity level

!"#$#!%#

Automatic mode

Manual mode

Use

In the working state, short press the function key to switch 
different lights.
The selected lights run for 10 minutes and turn off automatically.

intensity level In the working state, short press the intensity key to capacity 
regulator.There are three levels of intensity.

When the indicator blinks, the device is in a low power state.
Need to be charged.
The indicator lights red while charging，

&!"'#()*++#,#-*.!"/+#0!#01)"#!"$!%

Boot default is automatic mode, the program will automatically 

open red light 3 minutes, blue light 3 minutes,orange light 3 

minutes, violet light 3 minutes, cyan light 3 minutes,  

green light 3 minutes,white light 3 minutes

And automatically shut down.

Full charge red lights all on.

It is recommended to use  skin rejuvenation mask 
3-5 times a week。

Charging 

 

光子美容面罩

D2309

3.7V

DC5V    1A

9.7W

62组（434束光）

328*209*5mm

约260克（含线）

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

聚合物电池1000mAh

硅胶,ABS

面罩主体，控制器，USB线，遮光眼罩，绑带，说明书

GB4706.15-2008/GB4706.1-2005

9.7W

62 PCS

328*209*5mm

≈260g

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, 
Violet light,Cyan light,Green light, White light 

1000mAh

Silicone,ABS

Face mask、Controller、Straps、USB cable、 
Eye protector 、User manual



 
 
Seznam produktu 
 
1⃣ Obličejová LED maska × 1 
2⃣ Pásky / popruhy × 2 
3⃣ Ovladač × 1 
4⃣ USB kabel × 1 
5⃣ Ochranné oční krytky × 2 
6⃣ Uživatelský manuál × 1  
 

 
Power Output ×2 
Výstup napájení ×2 
 
 
Pilot Lamp / intensity level 
Kontrolka / úroveň intenzity 
 
Intensity key 
Tlačítko pro nastavení intenzity 
 
ON/OFF / mode key 
Tlačítko zapnutí/vypnutí / tlačítko režimu 
 
 
 
 
 
Charging port 
Nabíjecí port 
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感谢您购买光子美容面罩，使用前请仔细阅读操作手册，并特别注意安全事项，以便正
确操作和使用本产品。

本手册提供使用者安全及有效的操作方式,请在阅读完毕后妥善收藏,以便日后参考查询。
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将面膜仪连接好绑带和控制器，将面
膜仪戴到脸部
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当红灯闪烁时，设备处于低电量状态，需进行充电
充电时指示灯亮红，充满红灯全亮
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1、孕妇禁止使用,纳米光源不会对胎儿造成影响,但是仍然建议不要使用;
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4、光线过敏者，请勿使用；

现象              故障可能原因                        故障处理措施

灯不亮
控制器不开机

光
子

美
容

面
罩

未开机

电池电量不足

USB接触不到位

自动关机

长按开机键/需充电

请检查并充电

重新插入USB

长按开机键/需充电

产品名称

型       号

工作电压

充电电压

额定功率

灯珠数量

产品尺寸

产品净重

波      长

电池容量

材       质 

配       件

执行标准

第3步：长按开关机3秒自动开机，

开机默认为自动模式，程序会自动开启红光3分钟,
蓝光3分钟，橙光3分钟，紫光3分钟，青光3分钟，绿光3分钟，
白光3分钟，然后自动关机

产品自动程序启动，21分钟自动关机
第4步：取下面膜仪进行后续护肤，
并擦拭干净仪器硅胶部分

① 面罩仪 x1

② 固定绑带 x2

③ 控制器 x1

④ USB充电线 x1

⑤ 遮光眼罩 x2

⑥ 说明书 x1

档位键

指示灯
档位灯

USB充电口

供电口 x2

波长介绍 控制器介绍 快速使用指南 使用介绍 产品规格

故障排除

使用禁忌人群

产品清单

一、波长介绍/产品清单

二、控制器介绍

三、快速使用指南

四、保养与存放/使用禁忌人群

五、产品规格/故障排除

六、保修卡

2

3

4

5

6

7

目录

光子美容面罩
（彩色款）

光子美容面罩
（彩色款）

1 2 3

6

5

4

开关机键
模式键

User Manual

Multicolour

Multicolour

Thank you for purchasing the spectrum skin rejuvenation mask, please 
read this manual carefully before using the mask. Please pay special 
attention to the safety matters so as to operate and use the mask 
correctly.

This manual provides users with safe and effective ways of operation. 
After reading, please keep it properly for future reference.

1. This product has no fireproof function, please keep away from fire or corrosive liquid;
2.  Do not disassemble or repair this product by yourself; 
3.  Please keep it at a place out ofreach of children;  
4.  This product has waterproof function;  

This product uses the light guide material technology of nanotechnology to 
Form different nanometer units of LED color light.

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, Violet light, Cyan light,Green light, White 

light.

5.  Do not press it heavily so as to avoid deformation and failure.
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Indication                                          Solution

  

Battery low voltage                       The device needs to be charged

USB plug/socket is bad   

                  

Device does not turn on

Auto power-off

*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF
  switch to turn on
*The device needs to be charged

*Re-insert
*Replace the USB plug/socket
*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF switch to 
  turn on
*The device needs to be charged

step 1：Remove makeup and clean 
your face.

step 2：Use with a mask or serum Secure the 
device to your head using the velcro straps.

step 3: Long press the power button for 
 
for 21 mins.

step 4：Remove the mask and 
apply moisturizer to the skin.3s to start the device. It runs automatically 

ON/OFF

mode key

intensity key

!"#$%&'%()*$+

Power Output x2

Pilot Lamp   

intensity level

!"#$#!%#

Automatic mode

Manual mode

Use

In the working state, short press the function key to switch 
different lights.
The selected lights run for 10 minutes and turn off automatically.

intensity level In the working state, short press the intensity key to capacity 
regulator.There are three levels of intensity.

When the indicator blinks, the device is in a low power state.
Need to be charged.
The indicator lights red while charging，

&!"'#()*++#,#-*.!"/+#0!#01)"#!"$!%

Boot default is automatic mode, the program will automatically 

open red light 3 minutes, blue light 3 minutes,orange light 3 

minutes, violet light 3 minutes, cyan light 3 minutes,  

green light 3 minutes,white light 3 minutes

And automatically shut down.

Full charge red lights all on.

It is recommended to use  skin rejuvenation mask 
3-5 times a week。

Charging 
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DC5V    1A
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328*209*5mm

约260克（含线）

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

聚合物电池1000mAh
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面罩主体，控制器，USB线，遮光眼罩，绑带，说明书
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9.7W
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328*209*5mm
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Red light, Blue light, Orange light, 
Violet light,Cyan light,Green light, White light 
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Face mask、Controller、Straps、USB cable、 
Eye protector 、User manual



 
Krok 1: 
 
Odstraňte make-up a vyčistěte si obličej. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Krok 2: 
 
Použijte masku společně s pleťovou maskou nebo sérem. 
Připevněte zařízení k hlavě pomocí suchých zipů (velcro pásků). 
 
 
 
 
Krok 3: 
 
Podržte tlačítko napájení po dobu 3 sekund, aby se zařízení zapnulo. 
Pracuje automaticky po dobu 21 minut. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Krok 4: 
 
Sejměte masku a naneste na pleť hydratační krém. 
 
 
 
 
 

Používání 
 
Zapnutí / vypnutí 
 
Dlouhým stisknutím tlačítka po dobu 3 sekund zařízení zapnete nebo vypnete. 
 
Automatický režim 
 
Výchozím režimem po zapnutí je automatický režim. Program postupně automaticky zapne: 

• červené světlo na 3 minuty 
• modré světlo na 3 minuty 
• oranžové světlo na 3 minuty 
• fialové světlo na 3 minuty 
• tyrkysové světlo na 3 minuty 
• zelené světlo na 3 minuty 
• bílé světlo na 3 minuty 

 
Poté se zařízení automaticky vypne. 
 
Manuální režim 
 
V pracovním režimu krátce stiskněte tlačítko funkce pro přepnutí mezi jednotlivými světly. 
Vybrané světlo svítí 10 minut a poté se automaticky vypne. 

使用说明书
使用说明书

感谢您购买光子美容面罩，使用前请仔细阅读操作手册，并特别注意安全事项，以便正
确操作和使用本产品。

本手册提供使用者安全及有效的操作方式,请在阅读完毕后妥善收藏,以便日后参考查询。
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第2步：搭配面膜或精华液一起使用，
将面膜仪连接好绑带和控制器，将面
膜仪戴到脸部
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长按开关机键

在工作状态下，短按功能键，切换不同灯光，当选定的灯光
运行10分钟并自动关机

在工作状态下，短按档位键，进行档位调节，共三档

自动模式
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1、孕妇禁止使用,纳米光源不会对胎儿造成影响,但是仍然建议不要使用;
2、羊癫疯人群禁止使用；
3、甲状腺病患者或使用甲状腺用药者，请勿使用；
4、光线过敏者，请勿使用；
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User Manual

Multicolour

Multicolour

Thank you for purchasing the spectrum skin rejuvenation mask, please 
read this manual carefully before using the mask. Please pay special 
attention to the safety matters so as to operate and use the mask 
correctly.

This manual provides users with safe and effective ways of operation. 
After reading, please keep it properly for future reference.

1. This product has no fireproof function, please keep away from fire or corrosive liquid;
2.  Do not disassemble or repair this product by yourself; 
3.  Please keep it at a place out ofreach of children;  
4.  This product has waterproof function;  

This product uses the light guide material technology of nanotechnology to 
Form different nanometer units of LED color light.

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, Violet light, Cyan light,Green light, White 

light.

5.  Do not press it heavily so as to avoid deformation and failure.
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Beauty LED Mask

Beauty LED Mask

Users Manual

Please read this entire manual before using

① Face mask x1

② Straps x2

③ Controllerx1

④  USB cable x1

⑤ Eye protector x2

⑥ User manual x1
④                             ⑥ 

⑤

①                              ②                          ③ 

Indication                                          Solution

  

Battery low voltage                       The device needs to be charged

USB plug/socket is bad   

                  

Device does not turn on

Auto power-off

*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF
  switch to turn on
*The device needs to be charged

*Re-insert
*Replace the USB plug/socket
*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF switch to 
  turn on
*The device needs to be charged

step 1：Remove makeup and clean 
your face.

step 2：Use with a mask or serum Secure the 
device to your head using the velcro straps.

step 3: Long press the power button for 
 
for 21 mins.

step 4：Remove the mask and 
apply moisturizer to the skin.3s to start the device. It runs automatically 

ON/OFF

mode key

intensity key

!"#$%&'%()*$+

Power Output x2

Pilot Lamp   

intensity level

!"#$#!%#

Automatic mode

Manual mode

Use

In the working state, short press the function key to switch 
different lights.
The selected lights run for 10 minutes and turn off automatically.

intensity level In the working state, short press the intensity key to capacity 
regulator.There are three levels of intensity.

When the indicator blinks, the device is in a low power state.
Need to be charged.
The indicator lights red while charging，

&!"'#()*++#,#-*.!"/+#0!#01)"#!"$!%

Boot default is automatic mode, the program will automatically 

open red light 3 minutes, blue light 3 minutes,orange light 3 

minutes, violet light 3 minutes, cyan light 3 minutes,  

green light 3 minutes,white light 3 minutes

And automatically shut down.

Full charge red lights all on.

It is recommended to use  skin rejuvenation mask 
3-5 times a week。

Charging 

 

光子美容面罩

D2309

3.7V

DC5V    1A

9.7W

62组（434束光）

328*209*5mm

约260克（含线）

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

聚合物电池1000mAh

硅胶,ABS

面罩主体，控制器，USB线，遮光眼罩，绑带，说明书

GB4706.15-2008/GB4706.1-2005

9.7W

62 PCS

328*209*5mm

≈260g

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, 
Violet light,Cyan light,Green light, White light 

1000mAh

Silicone,ABS

Face mask、Controller、Straps、USB cable、 
Eye protector 、User manual

使用说明书
使用说明书

感谢您购买光子美容面罩，使用前请仔细阅读操作手册，并特别注意安全事项，以便正
确操作和使用本产品。

本手册提供使用者安全及有效的操作方式,请在阅读完毕后妥善收藏,以便日后参考查询。

第1步：

本产品采用纳米技术的导光材料技术,形成不同纳米单位的LED彩光

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

卸妆、清洁面部并擦干净
第2步：搭配面膜或精华液一起使用，
将面膜仪连接好绑带和控制器，将面
膜仪戴到脸部

开机与关机

手动模式

充电事项

档位调节

使用建议

长按开关机键

在工作状态下，短按功能键，切换不同灯光，当选定的灯光
运行10分钟并自动关机

在工作状态下，短按档位键，进行档位调节，共三档

自动模式
（程序运行）

当红灯闪烁时，设备处于低电量状态，需进行充电
充电时指示灯亮红，充满红灯全亮

建议每周3-5次，并搭配面膜或精华液一起使用

1、孕妇禁止使用,纳米光源不会对胎儿造成影响,但是仍然建议不要使用;
2、羊癫疯人群禁止使用；
3、甲状腺病患者或使用甲状腺用药者，请勿使用；
4、光线过敏者，请勿使用；

现象              故障可能原因                        故障处理措施

灯不亮
控制器不开机

光
子

美
容

面
罩

未开机

电池电量不足

USB接触不到位

自动关机

长按开机键/需充电

请检查并充电

重新插入USB

长按开机键/需充电

产品名称

型       号

工作电压

充电电压

额定功率

灯珠数量

产品尺寸

产品净重

波      长

电池容量

材       质 

配       件

执行标准

第3步：长按开关机3秒自动开机，

开机默认为自动模式，程序会自动开启红光3分钟,
蓝光3分钟，橙光3分钟，紫光3分钟，青光3分钟，绿光3分钟，
白光3分钟，然后自动关机

产品自动程序启动，21分钟自动关机
第4步：取下面膜仪进行后续护肤，
并擦拭干净仪器硅胶部分

① 面罩仪 x1

② 固定绑带 x2

③ 控制器 x1

④ USB充电线 x1

⑤ 遮光眼罩 x2

⑥ 说明书 x1

档位键

指示灯
档位灯

USB充电口

供电口 x2

波长介绍 控制器介绍 快速使用指南 使用介绍 产品规格

故障排除

使用禁忌人群

产品清单

一、波长介绍/产品清单

二、控制器介绍

三、快速使用指南

四、保养与存放/使用禁忌人群

五、产品规格/故障排除

六、保修卡
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开关机键
模式键

User Manual

Multicolour

Multicolour

Thank you for purchasing the spectrum skin rejuvenation mask, please 
read this manual carefully before using the mask. Please pay special 
attention to the safety matters so as to operate and use the mask 
correctly.

This manual provides users with safe and effective ways of operation. 
After reading, please keep it properly for future reference.

1. This product has no fireproof function, please keep away from fire or corrosive liquid;
2.  Do not disassemble or repair this product by yourself; 
3.  Please keep it at a place out ofreach of children;  
4.  This product has waterproof function;  

This product uses the light guide material technology of nanotechnology to 
Form different nanometer units of LED color light.

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, Violet light, Cyan light,Green light, White 

light.

5.  Do not press it heavily so as to avoid deformation and failure.
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Beauty LED Mask

Beauty LED Mask

Users Manual

Please read this entire manual before using

① Face mask x1

② Straps x2

③ Controllerx1

④  USB cable x1

⑤ Eye protector x2

⑥ User manual x1
④                             ⑥ 

⑤

①                              ②                          ③ 

Indication                                          Solution

  

Battery low voltage                       The device needs to be charged

USB plug/socket is bad   

                  

Device does not turn on

Auto power-off

*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF
  switch to turn on
*The device needs to be charged

*Re-insert
*Replace the USB plug/socket
*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF switch to 
  turn on
*The device needs to be charged

step 1：Remove makeup and clean 
your face.

step 2：Use with a mask or serum Secure the 
device to your head using the velcro straps.

step 3: Long press the power button for 
 
for 21 mins.

step 4：Remove the mask and 
apply moisturizer to the skin.3s to start the device. It runs automatically 

ON/OFF

mode key

intensity key

!"#$%&'%()*$+

Power Output x2

Pilot Lamp   

intensity level

!"#$#!%#

Automatic mode

Manual mode

Use

In the working state, short press the function key to switch 
different lights.
The selected lights run for 10 minutes and turn off automatically.

intensity level In the working state, short press the intensity key to capacity 
regulator.There are three levels of intensity.

When the indicator blinks, the device is in a low power state.
Need to be charged.
The indicator lights red while charging，

&!"'#()*++#,#-*.!"/+#0!#01)"#!"$!%

Boot default is automatic mode, the program will automatically 

open red light 3 minutes, blue light 3 minutes,orange light 3 

minutes, violet light 3 minutes, cyan light 3 minutes,  

green light 3 minutes,white light 3 minutes

And automatically shut down.

Full charge red lights all on.

It is recommended to use  skin rejuvenation mask 
3-5 times a week。

Charging 

 

光子美容面罩

D2309

3.7V

DC5V    1A

9.7W

62组（434束光）

328*209*5mm

约260克（含线）

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

聚合物电池1000mAh

硅胶,ABS

面罩主体，控制器，USB线，遮光眼罩，绑带，说明书

GB4706.15-2008/GB4706.1-2005

9.7W

62 PCS

328*209*5mm

≈260g

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, 
Violet light,Cyan light,Green light, White light 

1000mAh

Silicone,ABS

Face mask、Controller、Straps、USB cable、 
Eye protector 、User manual

使用说明书
使用说明书

感谢您购买光子美容面罩，使用前请仔细阅读操作手册，并特别注意安全事项，以便正
确操作和使用本产品。

本手册提供使用者安全及有效的操作方式,请在阅读完毕后妥善收藏,以便日后参考查询。

第1步：

本产品采用纳米技术的导光材料技术,形成不同纳米单位的LED彩光

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

卸妆、清洁面部并擦干净
第2步：搭配面膜或精华液一起使用，
将面膜仪连接好绑带和控制器，将面
膜仪戴到脸部

开机与关机

手动模式

充电事项

档位调节

使用建议

长按开关机键

在工作状态下，短按功能键，切换不同灯光，当选定的灯光
运行10分钟并自动关机

在工作状态下，短按档位键，进行档位调节，共三档

自动模式
（程序运行）

当红灯闪烁时，设备处于低电量状态，需进行充电
充电时指示灯亮红，充满红灯全亮

建议每周3-5次，并搭配面膜或精华液一起使用

1、孕妇禁止使用,纳米光源不会对胎儿造成影响,但是仍然建议不要使用;
2、羊癫疯人群禁止使用；
3、甲状腺病患者或使用甲状腺用药者，请勿使用；
4、光线过敏者，请勿使用；

现象              故障可能原因                        故障处理措施

灯不亮
控制器不开机

光
子

美
容

面
罩

未开机

电池电量不足

USB接触不到位

自动关机

长按开机键/需充电

请检查并充电

重新插入USB

长按开机键/需充电

产品名称

型       号

工作电压

充电电压

额定功率

灯珠数量

产品尺寸

产品净重

波      长

电池容量

材       质 

配       件

执行标准

第3步：长按开关机3秒自动开机，

开机默认为自动模式，程序会自动开启红光3分钟,
蓝光3分钟，橙光3分钟，紫光3分钟，青光3分钟，绿光3分钟，
白光3分钟，然后自动关机

产品自动程序启动，21分钟自动关机
第4步：取下面膜仪进行后续护肤，
并擦拭干净仪器硅胶部分

① 面罩仪 x1

② 固定绑带 x2

③ 控制器 x1

④ USB充电线 x1

⑤ 遮光眼罩 x2

⑥ 说明书 x1

档位键

指示灯
档位灯

USB充电口

供电口 x2

波长介绍 控制器介绍 快速使用指南 使用介绍 产品规格

故障排除

使用禁忌人群

产品清单

一、波长介绍/产品清单

二、控制器介绍

三、快速使用指南

四、保养与存放/使用禁忌人群

五、产品规格/故障排除

六、保修卡
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开关机键
模式键

User Manual

Multicolour

Multicolour

Thank you for purchasing the spectrum skin rejuvenation mask, please 
read this manual carefully before using the mask. Please pay special 
attention to the safety matters so as to operate and use the mask 
correctly.

This manual provides users with safe and effective ways of operation. 
After reading, please keep it properly for future reference.

1. This product has no fireproof function, please keep away from fire or corrosive liquid;
2.  Do not disassemble or repair this product by yourself; 
3.  Please keep it at a place out ofreach of children;  
4.  This product has waterproof function;  

This product uses the light guide material technology of nanotechnology to 
Form different nanometer units of LED color light.

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, Violet light, Cyan light,Green light, White 

light.

5.  Do not press it heavily so as to avoid deformation and failure.
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3.7V

DC5V    1A

LE
D

 B
ea

ut
y 

M
as

k

Cell Rated Capacity

Product Name

Working voltage

Charging voltage

Rated power

LED 

Product Size

Net Weight

Material 

Accessories

Wavelength

Technology Introduction Controller Quiuick Start Guide Operation Product specification

People unsuitable to use

Product list

Technology Introduction/product list

Controller 

Quiuick Start Guide

Operation / people unsuitable to use

Product specification/troubleshooting

Warranty card

2

3

4

5

6

7

Content

Beauty LED Mask

Beauty LED Mask

Users Manual

Please read this entire manual before using

① Face mask x1

② Straps x2

③ Controllerx1

④  USB cable x1

⑤ Eye protector x2

⑥ User manual x1
④                             ⑥ 

⑤

①                              ②                          ③ 

Indication                                          Solution

  

Battery low voltage                       The device needs to be charged

USB plug/socket is bad   

                  

Device does not turn on

Auto power-off

*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF
  switch to turn on
*The device needs to be charged

*Re-insert
*Replace the USB plug/socket
*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF switch to 
  turn on
*The device needs to be charged

step 1：Remove makeup and clean 
your face.

step 2：Use with a mask or serum Secure the 
device to your head using the velcro straps.

step 3: Long press the power button for 
 
for 21 mins.

step 4：Remove the mask and 
apply moisturizer to the skin.3s to start the device. It runs automatically 

ON/OFF

mode key

intensity key

!"#$%&'%()*$+

Power Output x2

Pilot Lamp   

intensity level

!"#$#!%#

Automatic mode

Manual mode

Use

In the working state, short press the function key to switch 
different lights.
The selected lights run for 10 minutes and turn off automatically.

intensity level In the working state, short press the intensity key to capacity 
regulator.There are three levels of intensity.

When the indicator blinks, the device is in a low power state.
Need to be charged.
The indicator lights red while charging，

&!"'#()*++#,#-*.!"/+#0!#01)"#!"$!%

Boot default is automatic mode, the program will automatically 

open red light 3 minutes, blue light 3 minutes,orange light 3 

minutes, violet light 3 minutes, cyan light 3 minutes,  

green light 3 minutes,white light 3 minutes

And automatically shut down.

Full charge red lights all on.

It is recommended to use  skin rejuvenation mask 
3-5 times a week。

Charging 

 

光子美容面罩

D2309

3.7V

DC5V    1A

9.7W

62组（434束光）

328*209*5mm

约260克（含线）

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

聚合物电池1000mAh

硅胶,ABS

面罩主体，控制器，USB线，遮光眼罩，绑带，说明书

GB4706.15-2008/GB4706.1-2005

9.7W

62 PCS

328*209*5mm

≈260g

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, 
Violet light,Cyan light,Green light, White light 

1000mAh

Silicone,ABS

Face mask、Controller、Straps、USB cable、 
Eye protector 、User manual

使用说明书
使用说明书

感谢您购买光子美容面罩，使用前请仔细阅读操作手册，并特别注意安全事项，以便正
确操作和使用本产品。

本手册提供使用者安全及有效的操作方式,请在阅读完毕后妥善收藏,以便日后参考查询。

第1步：

本产品采用纳米技术的导光材料技术,形成不同纳米单位的LED彩光

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

卸妆、清洁面部并擦干净
第2步：搭配面膜或精华液一起使用，
将面膜仪连接好绑带和控制器，将面
膜仪戴到脸部

开机与关机

手动模式

充电事项

档位调节

使用建议

长按开关机键

在工作状态下，短按功能键，切换不同灯光，当选定的灯光
运行10分钟并自动关机

在工作状态下，短按档位键，进行档位调节，共三档

自动模式
（程序运行）

当红灯闪烁时，设备处于低电量状态，需进行充电
充电时指示灯亮红，充满红灯全亮

建议每周3-5次，并搭配面膜或精华液一起使用

1、孕妇禁止使用,纳米光源不会对胎儿造成影响,但是仍然建议不要使用;
2、羊癫疯人群禁止使用；
3、甲状腺病患者或使用甲状腺用药者，请勿使用；
4、光线过敏者，请勿使用；

现象              故障可能原因                        故障处理措施

灯不亮
控制器不开机

光
子

美
容

面
罩

未开机

电池电量不足

USB接触不到位

自动关机

长按开机键/需充电

请检查并充电

重新插入USB

长按开机键/需充电

产品名称

型       号

工作电压

充电电压

额定功率

灯珠数量

产品尺寸

产品净重

波      长

电池容量

材       质 

配       件

执行标准

第3步：长按开关机3秒自动开机，

开机默认为自动模式，程序会自动开启红光3分钟,
蓝光3分钟，橙光3分钟，紫光3分钟，青光3分钟，绿光3分钟，
白光3分钟，然后自动关机

产品自动程序启动，21分钟自动关机
第4步：取下面膜仪进行后续护肤，
并擦拭干净仪器硅胶部分

① 面罩仪 x1

② 固定绑带 x2

③ 控制器 x1

④ USB充电线 x1

⑤ 遮光眼罩 x2

⑥ 说明书 x1

档位键

指示灯
档位灯

USB充电口

供电口 x2

波长介绍 控制器介绍 快速使用指南 使用介绍 产品规格

故障排除

使用禁忌人群

产品清单

一、波长介绍/产品清单

二、控制器介绍

三、快速使用指南

四、保养与存放/使用禁忌人群

五、产品规格/故障排除

六、保修卡
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User Manual

Multicolour

Multicolour

Thank you for purchasing the spectrum skin rejuvenation mask, please 
read this manual carefully before using the mask. Please pay special 
attention to the safety matters so as to operate and use the mask 
correctly.

This manual provides users with safe and effective ways of operation. 
After reading, please keep it properly for future reference.

1. This product has no fireproof function, please keep away from fire or corrosive liquid;
2.  Do not disassemble or repair this product by yourself; 
3.  Please keep it at a place out ofreach of children;  
4.  This product has waterproof function;  

This product uses the light guide material technology of nanotechnology to 
Form different nanometer units of LED color light.

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, Violet light, Cyan light,Green light, White 

light.

5.  Do not press it heavily so as to avoid deformation and failure.

LED Beauty Mask

3.7V

DC5V    1A
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Cell Rated Capacity

Product Name

Working voltage

Charging voltage

Rated power

LED 

Product Size

Net Weight

Material 

Accessories

Wavelength

Technology Introduction Controller Quiuick Start Guide Operation Product specification

People unsuitable to use

Product list

Technology Introduction/product list

Controller 

Quiuick Start Guide

Operation / people unsuitable to use

Product specification/troubleshooting

Warranty card
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Beauty LED Mask

Beauty LED Mask

Users Manual

Please read this entire manual before using

① Face mask x1

② Straps x2

③ Controllerx1

④  USB cable x1

⑤ Eye protector x2

⑥ User manual x1
④                             ⑥ 

⑤

①                              ②                          ③ 

Indication                                          Solution

  

Battery low voltage                       The device needs to be charged

USB plug/socket is bad   

                  

Device does not turn on

Auto power-off

*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF
  switch to turn on
*The device needs to be charged

*Re-insert
*Replace the USB plug/socket
*Long press 3 Seconds on ON/OFF switch to 
  turn on
*The device needs to be charged

step 1：Remove makeup and clean 
your face.

step 2：Use with a mask or serum Secure the 
device to your head using the velcro straps.

step 3: Long press the power button for 
 
for 21 mins.

step 4：Remove the mask and 
apply moisturizer to the skin.3s to start the device. It runs automatically 

ON/OFF

mode key

intensity key

!"#$%&'%()*$+

Power Output x2

Pilot Lamp   

intensity level

!"#$#!%#

Automatic mode

Manual mode

Use

In the working state, short press the function key to switch 
different lights.
The selected lights run for 10 minutes and turn off automatically.

intensity level In the working state, short press the intensity key to capacity 
regulator.There are three levels of intensity.

When the indicator blinks, the device is in a low power state.
Need to be charged.
The indicator lights red while charging，

&!"'#()*++#,#-*.!"/+#0!#01)"#!"$!%

Boot default is automatic mode, the program will automatically 

open red light 3 minutes, blue light 3 minutes,orange light 3 

minutes, violet light 3 minutes, cyan light 3 minutes,  

green light 3 minutes,white light 3 minutes

And automatically shut down.

Full charge red lights all on.

It is recommended to use  skin rejuvenation mask 
3-5 times a week。

Charging 

 

光子美容面罩

D2309

3.7V

DC5V    1A

9.7W

62组（434束光）

328*209*5mm

约260克（含线）

红光，蓝光，橙光，紫光，青光，绿光，白光

聚合物电池1000mAh

硅胶,ABS

面罩主体，控制器，USB线，遮光眼罩，绑带，说明书

GB4706.15-2008/GB4706.1-2005

9.7W

62 PCS

328*209*5mm

≈260g

Red light, Blue light, Orange light, 
Violet light,Cyan light,Green light, White light 

1000mAh

Silicone,ABS

Face mask、Controller、Straps、USB cable、 
Eye protector 、User manual



 
Nastavení intenzity 
 
V pracovním režimu krátce stiskněte tlačítko intensity pro úpravu intenzity. 
K dispozici jsou tři úrovně intenzity. 
 
Nabíjení 

• Pokud kontrolka bliká, zařízení je v režimu nízké energie a je nutné jej dobít. 
• Během nabíjení svítí kontrolka červeně. 
• Po úplném nabití svítí všechny červené kontrolky trvale. 

 
Použití 
 
Doporučuje se používat masku pro omlazení pleti 3–5× týdně. 
 
Osoby nevhodné k použití 

1. Tento produkt nemá funkci nehořlavosti — uchovávejte jej mimo oheň a korozivní kapaliny. 
2. Nerozebírejte ani neopravujte tento produkt sami. 
3. Uchovávejte mimo dosah dětí. 
4. Tento produkt má vodotěsnou funkci. 
5. Nestlačujte jej, abyste předešli deformaci nebo poškození. 

 

Specifikace produktu 

Název produktu LED Beauty Mask (LED kosmetická maska) 
Pracovní napětí 3.7V 
Nabíjecí napětí DC 5V ⎓ 1A 
Jmenovitý výkon 9.7W 
Počet LED diod 62 ks 
Rozměry produktu 328 × 209 × 5 mm 
Čistá hmotnost ≈ 260 g 
Vlnové délky Červené, Modré, Oranžové, Fialové, Tyrkysové, Zelené, Bílé světlo 
Kapacita baterie 1000 mAh 
Materiál Silikon, ABS 
Příslušenství Maska, Ovladač, Pásky, USB kabel, Oční krytky, Uživatelský manuál 

 

Řešení problémů 

Problém Řešení 
Zařízení nelze zapnout Podržte tlačítko ON/OFF po dobu 3 sekundZařízení je nutné nabít 
Nízké napětí baterie Zařízení je nutné nabít 
USB zástrčka / port nefunguje Znovu zapojte USBVyměňte USB kabel nebo port 
Automatické vypnutí Podržte ON/OFF tlačítko 3 sekundy pro zapnutíZařízení je nutné nabít 

 
 


